Absolutely Running For A Cure 5K October 1, 2011
Rainbow City, AL

Overall Winners

Male Female
1* Place Austin Hill Donna McCullar
2" Place Hunter Nails Sarah LeCroy
3" Place John Maurer Melissa Jaurez

Most Spirited Team Shirts

The Golden Family

2 Warrior in Pink Winner- Fight Like A Girl

Leigh Ann Black and Cherie Partridge

Age Group Winners

Male Female
9 & Under
1* Place Andrew Latridge 39:14 Chloe Gibbs 46:46
2" Place Morganna Lee 52:00
10-14
1* Place Jonah Morris 22:16 Ashley Wimpee 25:06
2" Place Teddy Howard 28:03 Alyssa Calhoun 25:23
3" Place Andrew Edwards 34:03 Laura Sanchee 25:32
15-19
1* Place Luke Palaceas 19:31 Jesse Ryals 25:30
2" Place Haden Ryals 20:39 Hannah Gladden  26:06
3" Place Ryan Dillard 24:10 Katelyn Beasley  27:02
20-24
1* Place Pat Ryan 21:45 Lauren Sewell 24:59
2" Place Mary Norvet 27:27
3" Place Emily Sloan 28:11
25-29
1* Place Nick Thacker 27:12 Casey Boyd 27:34
2" Place Travis Mattox 54:00 Holley Marbut 28:11

3" Place Rachel Doyle 30:00



30-34

1*' Place
2" Place
3" Place

35-39

1*' Place
2" Place
3" Place

40-44

1*' Place
2" Place
3" Place

45-49

1*' Place
2" Place
3" Place

50+ Masters

1* Place
2" Place
3" Place

60+ Masters

1* Place
2" Place
3" Place

Mike Cothran
Justin Thurman
David Lockridge

Dennis Davis
Greg McDonald
Charlton Giles

Kevin Payne
Kevin Runner
David Hall

Mark Richey
Tim Franklin
Johnny Carlisle

Tom Griffin
Larry Ballard
Patrick Kleiss

22:44
24:32
38:32

20:42
24:56
26:12

21:58
23:21
23:40

20:38
23:00
23:30

24:18
26:43
47:07

Jeanette Isbell
Jennifer Moon
Natalie Smith

Brandi Thomson
Andria Blackwell

24:34
28:00
29:04

23:27
28:06

Leigh Ann Alexander 28:47

Amy Kelley

Constance Goodwin

Missy Morris

Anita Mizel
Ellen Cochran
Judy Chapin

Vickie Cash
Barbara Hill
Gina Copeland

Joan Evetts
Brenda Miller

23:01
23:30
28:37

27:55
29:11
30:05

29:02
32:25
34:56

46:41
50:00



